Oak Park School District 75 Top 25 Pensions as of June 30, 2010 (funded by state taxes)

Name
Fagan, John C
Schneider, Mary T
OMalley, Paula A
Hull, Thomas
Vaughn, Glada O
OLoughlin, Thomas M
Law, Naomi
Dudzik, Carol M
Kinnan, Anna P
Green, Flora C
Lare, Jane C
Oliver-Noesen, Sandra
Nowak, Sondra S
Savage, Lili S
McClean, Vincent C
Wilson, Bette J
Panczyk, Barbara E
Rogers, George A
Stollberg, Mary
Panczyk, Kenneth M
Harris, Kevin J
Stoch, Paul
Lynn, Vincent M Jr.
Farmar, Margaret
Thomas, Jarvia K

Current Monthly

Pension
11,446.15
11,435.44
10,638.23

9,844.38
9,779.27
9,522.34
9,373.97
9,122.58
8,916.21
8,780.32
7,912.76
7,709.99
7,649.87
7,301.38
7,285.93
7,274.64
6,919.72
6,830.48
6,810.48
6,782.55
6,778.74
6,728.38
6,676.43
6,668.70
6,635.48

Final 4-Year
Average Salary

197,094.73
160,198.28
149,218.01
134,345.98
101,947.50
126,956.83
123,791.56
116,942.75
106,427.35
139,020.10
105,044.31

84,521.25
101,913.31
116,822.00

90,915.84
116,711.79
116,431.74
109,287.64
108,967.75

82,009.45
108,459.79
107,654.05

82,665.50

93,854.30
106,167.61

Employer's Extra
Pension Contribution

81,733.70

120,054.70
80,131.28
67,289.23

4,317.13
72,584.17

84,393.38

Total Pension Payout
(Est.)

644,038
643,435
598,931
656,676
1,453,589
733,200
718,659
788,712
80,246
304,851
360,898
1,269,399
588,817
65,712
700,281
557,714
166,073
61,474
61,294
1,063,009
81,345
60,555
1,046,888
376,038
59,719

5,294 Government Retirees Receive Pensions Over $100,000

(as of April 1, 2011)
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