	<b>Current Monthly</b>	Final 4-Year	Employer's Extra	<b>Total Pension Payout</b>
Name	Pension	Average Salary	Pension Contribution	(Est.)
Fagan, John C	11,446.15	197,094.73	-	644,038
Schneider, Mary T	11,435.44	160,198.28	-	643,435
OMalley, Paula A	10,638.23	149,218.01	-	598,931
Hull, Thomas	9,844.38	134,345.98	-	656,676
Vaughn, Glada O	9,779.27	101,947.50	-	1,453,589
OLoughlin, Thomas M	9,522.34	126,956.83	8 <del></del>	733,200
Law, Naomi	9,373.97	123,791.56	-	718,659
Dudzik, Carol M	9,122.58	116,942.75	-	788,712
Kinnan, Anna P	8,916.21	106,427.35	-	80,246
Green, Flora C	8,780.32	139,020.10		304,851
Lare, Jane C	7,912.76	105,044.31	-	360,898
Oliver-Noesen, Sandra	7,709.99	84,521.25	-	1,269,399
Nowak, Sondra S	7,649.87	101,913.31	-	588,817
Savage, Lili S	7,301.38	116,822.00	81,733.70	65,712
McClean, Vincent C	7,285.93	90,915.84	-	700,281
Wilson, Bette J	7,274.64	116,711.79	-	557,714
Panczyk, Barbara E	6,919.72	116,431.74	120,054.70	166,073
Rogers, George A	6,830.48	109,287.64	80,131.28	61,474
Stollberg, Mary	6,810.48	108,967.75	67,289.23	61,294
Panczyk, Kenneth M	6,782.55	82,009.45	-	1,063,009
Harris, Kevin J	6,778.74	108,459.79	4,317.13	81,345
Stoch, Paul	6,728.38	107,654.05	72,584.17	60,555
Lynn, Vincent M Jr.	6,676.43	82,665.50		1,046,888
Farmar, Margaret	6,668.70	93,854.30	-	376,038
Thomas, Jarvia K	6,635.48	106,167.61	84,393.38	59,719

5,294 Government Retirees Receive Pensions Over \$100,000 (as of April 1, 2011)